General information about company

Scrip code 538715

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE260R01016

Name of the company

DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r’Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L.
Category | of ) . - underlying shares (calculated . .
a shareholder zﬁ?;eholders ukyl) equity eﬁuny Depository }=1e(lId v()YrH) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(D) ;?;esw ;i‘fs Receipts Ve (v | 195D (VID Asa [ oo T s % of
eld (IV) (\e/) v (V)+ (VD % of (A+B+C2) | x . egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 5 8033795 8033795 | 74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 978 2790450 2790450 |25.78 2790450 2790450 |25.78
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 983 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in | P1edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Category Shares Shares Outstanding conversion of Shares encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . - held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi XD)= (VID+(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | Ng_ [ total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (®)
Promoter
(A) & 74.22 8033795
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 25.78 2790450
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10824245




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o e
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts Iv)+
held (IV) | shares %) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class , Totgl
held As a % of X ey Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 8033795 8033795 | 74.22 8033795 8033795 | 74.22
undivided Family
(SAU;)(-IFl;OtM 5 8033795 8033795 |74.22 8033795 8033795 |74.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 8033795 8033795 | 74.22 8033795 8033795 |[74.22
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;ha“.’h"lders. 881 725010 725010 | 6.7 725010 725010 | 6.7
olding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 1834744 1834744 | 16.95 1834744 1834744 | 16.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 78 230696 230696 | 2.13 230696 230696 | 2.13
(specify)
(S];l;a(—?;l;otal 978 2790450 2790450 |25.78 2790450 2790450 |25.78
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 978 2790450 2790450 |25.78 2790450 2790450 |25.78
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 983 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 983 10824245 10824245 | 100 10824245 10824245 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. OF Sh Locked in | Pledged or
0: No. of 0. Db Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . L (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa [ dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (ALB+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.22 8033795
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A 7422 8033795
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7422 8033795
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)YDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a() 6.7 725010
(a(ii)) 16.95 1834744
(e) 2.13 230696
Sub-Total (B) 25.78 2790450
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.78 2790450
B=B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 10824245
Total (A+B+C 100 10824245

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIGVIJAY
DHABRIYA

ANITA
DHABRIYA

DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA
HUF

SANDHYA
HIRAN

USHA JAIN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABLPD4826F

ABNPD6243Q

AAAHD7219]

ABNPH9487Q

ABPPJ4280M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.45

434

0.3

0.08

74.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg:X

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Class eg:y

Total

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.45

434

3.05

0.3

0.08

74.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.45

434

0.3

0.08

74.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7192238

470226

330331

32500

8500

8033795

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUKUL AGRAWAL

MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL - FIRM

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPA4859G

AAPFP7724D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1002500

131553

1134053

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1002500

131553

1134053

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

10.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1002500

131553

1134053

Class eg:y

Total

1002500

131553

1134053

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.26

1.22

10.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.26

1.22

10.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1002500

131553

1134053

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

44

78

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

78391

6808

137950

7547

230696

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

78391

6808

137950

7547

230696

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

1.27

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

78391

6808

137950

7547

230696

Class eg:y

Total

78391

6808

137950

7547

230696

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.72

0.06

1.27

0.07

2.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.72

0.06

1.27

0.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

78391

6808

137950

7547

230696

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




